



UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for Respondent No. 19- Union of India, finally two weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit.

Learned counsel for the private parties are also permitted to file Reply/Rejoinder affidavit, if they so wish, within one week thereafter.

List after three weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)